INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION MANUAL
LED FLOOD LIGHT, 100-277&200-480VAC
Rev A September 2020
MODELS:
TLFLL150PHXYYZZ-F, TLFLL150PHXYYZZ-S,TLFLL150PXYYZZ-TN, TLFLL150PXYYZZ-TD, TLFLL300PXYYZZ-TN,
TLFLL300PXYYZZ-TD, TLFLL300PHXYYZZ-S, TLFLL600PXYYZZ-TN, TLFLL600PXYYZZ-S.
Model number parameter list:
1. Introduction
 This LED Flood light uses the latest in solid state lighting technology for long life, low maintenance, and high
efficiency.
 The same as traditional HID lighting.150~300W there are five different mounting options, suitable for various
occasion.
Item Model Input Voltage Watt Input Current
1 TLFLL150PHXYYZZ-F 200-480V AC 150W 0.8A
2 TLFLL150PHXYYZZ-S 277-480V AC 150W 1.6A
3 TLFLL150PXYYZZ-TN 100-277V AC 150W 1.8A
4 TLFLL150PXYYZZ-TD 120-277V AC 150W 1.8A
5 TLFLL300PXYYZZ-TN 120-277V AC 300W 3.5A
6 TLFLL300PXYYZZ-TD 120-277V AC 300W 3.6A
7 TLFLL300PHXYYZZ-S 277-480V AC 300W 1.8A
8 TLFLL600PXYYZZ-TN 120-277V AC 600W 2*3.5A
9 TLFLL600PXYYZZ-S 100-240V AC 600W 7.0A
FLQ150/300W
 Use100-277V&200-480V, 50/60Hz AC supply.
 Suitable for using in the following locations:
• Ambient Temp: -40~+50°C